
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: District Number:

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 

Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 

Projected Fund 

Balances

General Fund/Restricted 820,205$                           2,975,721$                       2,678,004$                       1,117,922$                       2,762,918$                       2,466,192$                       1,414,648$                       

General Fund/Other 3,941,339$                       13,172,143$                     13,040,064$                     4,073,418$                       12,783,800$                     13,243,477$                     3,613,741$                       

Food Service Fund 590,110$                           954,656$                           969,219$                           575,547$                           836,900$                           989,644$                           422,803$                           

Community Service Fund 307,569$                           580,009$                           577,542$                           310,036$                           558,428$                           616,966$                           251,498$                           

Building Construction Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

Debt Service Fund 639,769$                           2,666,440$                       2,630,437$                       675,772$                           2,632,562$                       2,631,438$                       676,896$                           

Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

Internal Service Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

Total - All Funds 6,298,992$                       20,348,969$                     19,895,266$                     6,752,695$                       19,574,608$                     19,947,717$                     6,379,586$                       

Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes,  section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 31,190,000$                     

Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of expenditures 

06/30/2025

Plus: New Issues no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 1,475,000$                       Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025

Outstanding June 30, 2025 29,715,000$                     no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted     Extended ADM

Other Short-Term Indebtedness FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)

End of worksheet

This information is also available on our website at www.sibleyeast.org

Short-Term Debt 16,818,697.27$                                                     

1,117.05                                                                 

15,056.35$                                                            

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.

Comments:

Sibley East Public Schools 2310

Long-Term Debt

$0
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